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.imilton, R. M . 5
Henderson, Willlnm

Donation. 5

Hunt, Thomas 5

HuQt, James
Huot, H. S. Donation.

Harrower, A. do.

Hargrave, Wm. do.

Hale, Jeflery

Jones, John Junr.
Idale, Wm. Donation,

Power, William
IPatton, William

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5

Jones, Nathaniel

Kerr, Hon. Justice

Kemble, William

Kerr, James H.
Lockhart, Rev. S.

Donation.

Leaveraft, Jeremiah
Langlois. P. Donation.

Lindsay, W. B.

Le Mesurier, Henry
Latham, R* Donation.

Laing, Rev. Matthew
Mountain, Ven. Arch-

deacon
Donation.

Mountain, Miss

Mackie, Thomas
Donation.

Mu88on,John do

Massue, Louis
Moorhead,R.Do7ja<ion.

McCallum, Daniel

McCallum, D. & C,
Donation, 10

Murray, Hugh 5

Munn. John Donation^ 5
M^hotjF. X. do. 2

Moir, Andrew 5

Neilson, Jno.DoMrtfiow. 10

"Nicolls, Col. R. E. do. 10

NoadjJohn 5

Neilson, Samuel 5

Primrose, Hon. F.W. 5

5
5

5

5
S
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5

n

«. d. £

o!Pemherion, George
0| Panel, Chas. Donation,

0, Pozer, George do.

Penn, Richard
Petry, Frederick
Panet, Phillip

Pelletier, P.
Porter, John Donation.
Phillips, William
Price, William
Hon. aud Right Rev.

Quebec, Lord Bishop of
Donation,

Ryland, Hon. H. W.
Ray, Martin Donation,
Ridley,Ra]ph
Sewell, Mr. Sheriff

Donationf
Sewell, Rev, E.W.
Sutherland, Daniel
Stayner, Thos. A.
Simpson, Alexander
Smith, Thomas
Skey, Dr. Donation.
Stewart, Hon Jn. do,

Symes, Robert
Sims, J. J.

Stewart, Robert
Sheppard, William

Donation,
Shew, Robert do.

Stewart, Chas. G.
Trigge, Thomas
Tremain, Benjamin
Thirlwall, J, P
Tate, Tbos.
Trinder, Henry
Von Iffland, Dr.
Urquhart, Henry B.

O'Wilkie, Rev. Daniel
olWally, John
OWoolsey, John Wm.

s. d.
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